10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Senior Landscape Architect

Administrator

Resource Manager

Recreation Superintendent

Park Superintendent

Construction Manager

Superintendent

Planner

Park Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor |

Recreation Supervisor

Project Supervisor

Irrigation Supervisor

Financial Analyst

Park Supervisor

Executive Assistant

Park Maintenance |l

Other Positions Held Special District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Department

Planning

Administration

Administration

Recreation

Parks

Parks

Golf

Planning

Parks

Mather Sports Center

Recreation

Recreation

Parks

Parks

Administration

Parks

Administration

Parks

Total Wages
$136,528

$127,835

$99,996

$96,670

$93,896

$78,666

$76,752

$75.336

$73,128

$72,138

$69,313

$68,895

$60,742

$60,416

$60,057

$59,610

$56,170

$53,516



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Park Maintenance |l

Account Clerk Il

Park Maintenance |l

Park Maintenance |l

Park Maintenance |l

Director

Park Maintenance |l

Park Maintenance |

Account Clerk Il

Park Maintenance |

Park Maintenance |

Recreation Coordinator

Park Maintenance |

Park Maintenance |

Customer Relations

Park Maintenance |

Recreation Coordinator

Park Maintenance |

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Parks

Administration

Golf

Parks

Parks

Senior Center

Parks

Parks

Administration

Golf

Golf

Recreation

Parks

Parks

Administration

Golf

Mather Sports Center

Parks

$53,072

$52,955

$52,236

$52,035

$51,834

$51,715

$50,306

$47,066

$46,085

$44,744

$44,331

$43,420

$41,671

$41,112

$40,932

$40,728

$40,117

$39,645



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Park Maintenance |

Park Maintenance |

Intern

Park Maintenance |

Park Maintenance |

Park Maintenance |

Park Maintenance |

Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Hourly

Clerical Il

Maintenance Hourly

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Parks

Parks

Senior Center

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Mather Sports Center

Recreation

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Golf

Administration

Golf

$38,846

$37.916

$37,754

$37,468

$37,000

$36,031

$35,374

$29,082

$23,870

$23,754

$23,691

$23,562

$23,377

$23,232

$22,974

$22,623

$22,543

$22,427



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Facilitator

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Hourly

Preschool Instructor

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Hourly

Intern

Maintenance Hourly

Nutrition Worker

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Hourly

Facilitator

Maintenance Hourly

Maintenance Limited Term

Maintenance Hourly

Camp Organizer

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Senior Center

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Recreation

Golf

Parks

Planning

Parks

Senior Center

Parks

Parks

Mather Sports Center

Parks

Parks

Golf

$22,227

$22,182

$21,701

$21,497

$21,488

$21,318

$21,061

$21,053

$20,817

$20,528

$20,394

$20,316

$20,228

$19,436

$18,919

$18,717

$18,646

$18,534



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Maintenance Limited Term

Maintenance Limited Term

Maintenance Limited Term

Facilitator

Park Maintenance |

Facilitator

Maintenance Hourly

Facilitator

Facilitator

Park Maintenance |

Maintenance Limited Term

Recreation Coordinator

Facilitator

Facilitator

Maintenance Limited Term

Maintenance Hourly

Starter

Range Attendant

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Parks

Parks

Parks

Mather Sports Center

Parks

Mather Sports Center

Parks

Mather Sports Center

Mather Sports Center

Parks

Parks

Mather Sports Center

Mather Sports Center

Senior Center

Parks

Parks

Golf

Golf

$18,230

$18,158

$17,918

$17,590

$17,453

$17,285

$16,530

$15,952

$15.378

$14,572

$14,036

$13,426

$12,933

$12,645

$11,652

$11,642

$11,118

$10,833



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Camp Organizer Pool Manager

Facilitator

Starter

Facilitator

Recreation Leader

Starter

Maintenance Limited Term

Preschool Aide

Senior Lifeguard WSI LGl Facilitator

Starter

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Cordova Recreation and Park
District

Recreation

Mather Sports Center

Golf

Mather Sports Center

Mather Sports Center

Golf

Parks

Recreation

Pools

Golf

$9,842

$9,541

$8,772

$8,350

$8,210

$7,998

$7,887

$7,821

$7,620

$7,276



