	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Landscape Architect		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Planning	\$136,528
2.	Administrator		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$127,835
3.	Resource Manager		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$99,996
4.	Recreation Superintendent		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$96,670
5.	Park Superintendent		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$93,896
6.	Construction Manager		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$78,666
7.	Superintendent		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$76,752
8.	Planner		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Planning	\$75,336
9.	Park Supervisor		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$73,128
10.	Recreation Supervisor		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$72,138
11.	Recreation Supervisor I		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$69,313
12.	Recreation Supervisor		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$68,895
13.	Project Supervisor		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$60,742
14.	Irrigation Supervisor		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$60,416
15.	Financial Analyst		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$60,057
16.	Park Supervisor		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$59,610
17.	Executive Assistant		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$56,170
18.	Park Maintenance II		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$53,516

19.	Park Maintenance II	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$53,072
20.	Account Clerk II	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$52,955
21.	Park Maintenance II	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$52,236
22.	Park Maintenance II	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$52,035
23.	Park Maintenance II	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$51,834
24.	Director	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$51,715
25.	Park Maintenance II	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$50,306
26.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$47,066
27.	Account Clerk II	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$46,085
28.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$44,744
29.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$44,331
30.	Recreation Coordinator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$43,420
31.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$41,671
32.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$41,112
33.	Customer Relations	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$40,932
34.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$40,728
35.	Recreation Coordinator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$40,117
36.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$39,645

37.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$38,846
38.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$37,916
39.	Intern	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$37,754
40.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$37,468
41.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$37,000
42.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$36,031
43.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$35,374
44.	Coordinator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$29,082
45.	Recreation Coordinator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$23,870
46.	Maintenance Hourly	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$23,754
47.	Maintenance Hourly	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$23,691
48.	Maintenance Hourly	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$23,562
49.	Maintenance Hourly	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$23,377
50.	Maintenance Hourly	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$23,232
51.	Maintenance Hourly	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$22,974
52.	Maintenance Hourly	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$22,623
53.	Clerical II	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$22,543
54.	Maintenance Hourly	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$22,427

55.	Facilitator		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$22,227
56.	Maintenance Hourly		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$22,182
57.	Maintenance Hourly		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$21,701
58.	Maintenance Hourly		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$21,497
59.	Maintenance Hourly		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$21,488
60.	Maintenance Hourly		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$21,318
61.	Preschool Instructor	Camp Organizer	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$21,061
62.	Maintenance Hourly		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$21,053
63.	Maintenance Hourly		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$20,817
64.	Intern		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Planning	\$20,528
65.	Maintenance Hourly		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$20,394
66.	Nutrition Worker		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$20,316
67.	Maintenance Hourly		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$20,228
68.	Maintenance Hourly		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$19,436
69.	Facilitator		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$18,919
70.	Maintenance Hourly		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$18,717
71.	Maintenance Limited Term		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$18,646
72.	Maintenance Hourly		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$18,534

73.	Maintenance Limited Term	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$18,230
74.	Maintenance Limited Term	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$18,158
75.	Maintenance Limited Term	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$17,918
76.	Facilitator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$17,590
77.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$17,453
78.	Facilitator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$17,285
79.	Maintenance Hourly	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$16,530
80.	Facilitator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$15,952
81.	Facilitator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$15,378
82.	Park Maintenance I	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$14,572
83.	Maintenance Limited Term	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$14,036
84.	Recreation Coordinator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$13,426
85.	Facilitator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$12,933
86.	Facilitator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Senior Center	\$12,645
87.	Maintenance Limited Term	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$11,652
88.	Maintenance Hourly	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$11,642
89.	Starter	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$11,118
90.	Range Attendant	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$10,833

91.	Camp Organizer	Pool Manager	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$9,842
92.	Facilitator		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$9,541
93.	Starter		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$8,772
94.	Facilitator		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$8,350
95.	Recreation Leader		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Mather Sports Center	\$8,210
96.	Starter		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$7,998
97.	Maintenance Limited Term		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$7,887
98.	Preschool Aide		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$7,821
99.	Senior Lifeguard WSI LGI	Facilitator	Cordova Recreation and Park District	Pools	\$7,620
100.	Starter		Cordova Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$7,276